



# Dawn 00214056

## Sugar Free Reduced Calorie Angel Food Cake Mix

### 25#

Not a Low Calorie Food

This cake mix contains 240 calories vs. 360 calories per 100 grams 00316570 Dawn Angel Food Cake Mix, for a 34% reduction in calories.

Based on 100 Grams of Dry Bakery Product

Moisture	4.81 g
Ash	5.83g
Calories	236
Protein	8.00 g
Total Carbohydrate	79.95 g
Total Fiber	15.01g
Insoluble Fiber	5.36 g
Soluble Fiber	9.61g
Sugar	1.13 g
Sugar Alcohols	39.70g
Fat	.17 g
Saturated Fat	.02 g
Monounsaturated Fat	.01 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	.06 g
<i>Trans</i> Fat	.00 g
Cholesterol	0.00 mg
Sodium	1030mg
Potassium	115.89mg
Vitamin A	9.81 IU
Vitamin C	.00 mg
Thiamine	.14 mg
Riboflavin	.30 mg
Niacin	1.28 mg
Calcium	160.93mg
Iron	1.76 mg
Phosphorous	771.18mg
Folic Acid	19.59 ug

**DRY INGREDIENT LISTING: \*\*MALTITOL, WHEAT STARCH, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), \*POLYDEXTROSE, DRY EGG WHITES, LEAVENING (SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, ALUMINUM SULFATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), \*INULIN (NATURAL EXTRACT OF CHICORY ROOTS), SALT, \*DEXTROSE, CELLULOSE GUM, CITRIC ACID, CORN STARCH, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, \*MALTODEXTRIN, SILICON DIOXIDE, ACACIA GUM. (D,J,2) 121406**

**CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS (WHEAT, EGGS)**

**\*ADDS A TRIVIAL AMOUNT OF SUGAR.**

**\*\*EXCESS CONSUMPTION MAY HAVE A LAXATIVE EFFECT.**

Note: This product can be labeled as "0 grams Trans Fat" and Sugar Free only if Dawn Food Products, Inc. bag directions are followed as stated.

Note: This nutritional analysis has been generated by the Dawn Label Ready™ Program. Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall be liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients other than those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.

[www.dutchvalleyfoods.com](http://www.dutchvalleyfoods.com)

